BLACKBOX.COM
1
DATA SHEET
           AOC-HL-DP4-R3
 DisplayPort 1.4 Active Optical Cable, 8K
Introduction
The Black Box DisplayPort Active Optical Cables offer an all-in-one, plug-and-play solution for flawlessly transmitting
uncompressed, full Ultra HD 8K video signals over significantly extended distances—up to 50 meters, which copper

           AOC-HL-DP4-R3
Specifications (Continued)
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
AOC-HL-DP4-10M-R3 DisplayPortTM  1.4 Active optical cable 10M
AOC-HL-DP4-15M-R3 DisplayPort 1.4 Active optical cable 15M
AOC-HL-DP4-30M-R3 DisplayPort 1.4 Active optical cable 30M
AOC-HL-DP4-50M-R3 DisplayPort 1.4 Active optical cable 50M
Regulatory and Warranty
Approvals/Certifications FCC, CE, RoHS
Warranty Options 3-year limited warranty
Disclaimer